Race Date Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

October 15, 2015

Place Team
1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
2 Amherst
3 Rosholt
4 lola-Scandinavia
5 Pacelli
6 Marion
7 Weyauwega-Fremont
8 Bonduel
Inc. Manawa

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Top5
Places

61

Top 5 Times:
83

Top 5 Times:
86

Top 5 Times:
101

Top 5 Times:
102

Top 5 Times:
147

Top 5 Times:
156

Top 5 Times:
168

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

6 9
1:47:04.3

1 1
1:47:38.7

5 7
1:48:38.8

2 4
1:49:25.3

14 16
1:50:32.3

3 28
1:53:41.6

10 12
1:58:46.9

22 29
1:55:56.8
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Finishers
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27

48

36
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name
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(<5)
41
42
43
44

125
985
254
984
82
946
83
987
944
217
121
218
945
25
947
20
26
949
22
129
948
179
86
84
119
127
85
252
173
253
128
87
951
212
117
23
178
177
986
21
54
255
175
176
88

Alissa Niggemann
Erika Kisting

Delaney Greene-Gretzinger

Leighten Fischer
Brittany Gagas
Paige Norrbom
Mikaela Glodowski
Jada Beacom
Alexis Balliett
Caragan Volz
Lindsay Dose
Daisy Wilson

Emily Norrbom
Christonna Shafranski
Siri Zeinert
Adrianna Kosobucki
Grace Van Handel
Erica Wendler
Grace Engebretson
Anja Werner
Alyssa Meverden
Ashlyn Schnell
Riley Walski

Taylor Krogwold
Shayna Cisewski
Rebecca Ostrowski
Lexi Cordova

Hannah Greene-Gretzinger

Arianna Factor
Paige Polzin

Tori Weier
Mackenzie Stalter
Maddy Pietz

Saylor Alberts
Elizabeth Andersen
Dominique Jamison
Laney Richmond
Anna Palmer
Natalie Rustad
Abigail Dahlseng
Jody Wentworth
Melody Riemer
Abby Owen

Abigail Palmer
Kayliah Meronk

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia
Marion
lola-Scandinavia
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Amherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel
Rosholt
Rosholt
Ambherst
Amherst
Rosholt
Marion
Bonduel
Marion
Ambherst
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst
Pacelli
Bonduel
Bonduel
lola-Scandinavia
Pacelli
Manawa
Marion
Bonduel
Bonduel
Rosholt

Time
19:02.5
19:02.8
19:34.2
20:01.3
20:11.4
20:41.3
20:43.7
21:11.7
21:16.8
21:22.9
21:27.2
21:30.4
21:32.0
21:39.7
21:39.7
21:45.2
21:47.2
21:54.4
22:00.3
22:00.7
22:03.7
22:07.0
22:30.3
22:31.7
22:33.9
22:34.3
22:41.5
22:46.5
22:49.1
22:51.3
22:51.4
22:55.2
23:00.4
23:04.5
23:15.8
23:19.9
23:20.2
23:32.5
23:37.8
23:46.7
23:47.7
23:53.7
24:07.9
24:08.4
24:28.5
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Pace

6:08/M
6:08/M
6:19/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:22IM
7:22/M
7:22IM
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32IM
7:35/M
7:37/IM
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:47IM
7:47/M
7:54/M



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

46 (>7)
47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 (<5)
52 49
53 50
54 51
55 52
56 53

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

90
256
174

24
988

55
216
258
214
213
257

Carlin Walski
Harmony Riemer
Allyssa Moser
Emma Kulick
Haley Ullom
Brianna Severson
Natalie Schneider
Tailyn Beyersdorf
Paige Kempf
Emily Durrant
Kayla Jung

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Rosholt
Marion
Bonduel
Pacelli
lola-Scandinavia
Manawa
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion

Pace

24:30.4  7:54/M
24:35.8  7:56/M
24:39.4  7:57/M
25:29.4  8:13/M
25:31.6  8:14/M
25:47.4  8:19/M
25:49.4  8:20/M
26:06.7  8:25/M
26:59.5 8:42/M
27:38.0 8:55/M
27:51.0 8:59/M
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places): 61

946 Paige Norrbom
944  Alexis Balliett
945 Emily Norrbom
947  Siri Zeinert

949  Erica Wendler
948 Alyssa Meverden
951 Maddy Pietz
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Team - Amherst
Team Score (places): 83

125 Alissa Niggemann
121 Lindsay Dose

129 Anja Werner

119 Shayna Cisewski
127 Rebecca Ostrowski
128 Tori Weier

117 Elizabeth Andersen
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Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 86

82 Brittany Gagas

83 Mikaela Glodowski
86 Riley Walski

84 Taylor Krogwold
85 Lexi Cordova

87 Mackenzie Stalter
88 Kayliah Meronk
90 Carlin Walski
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Team - lola-Scandinavia
Team Score (places): 101

985 Erika Kisting
984 Leighten Fischer
987 Jada Beacom
986 Natalie Rustad
988 Haley Ullom
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
6 6
9 15
13 28
15 43
18 61
(21) (82)
(33) (115)
Finish Position
1 1
11 12
20 32
25 57
26 83
(31) (114)
(35) (149)
Finish Position
5 5
7 12
23 35
24 59
27 86
(32) (118)
(44) (162)
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
4 6
8 14
39 53
48 101
1

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 21:24.8

20:41.3 20:41.3 0:00.0
21:16.8 41:58.1 0:35.5
21:32.0 1:03:30.2 0:50.7
21:39.7  1:25:09.9 0:58.4
21:54.4  1:47:04.3 1:13.1
22:03.7 2:09:08.0 1.22.4
23:00.4  2:32:08.5 2:19.1

- 2
Average Time: 21:31.7

19:02.5 19:02.5 0:00.0
21:27.2 40:29.7 2:24.7
22:00.7 1:02:30.4 2:58.1
22:33.9 1:25:04.4 3:31.4
22:34.3 1:47:38.7 3:31.7
22:51.4  2:10:30.2 3:48.9
23:15.8 2:33:46.0 4:13.2

- 3
Average Time: 21:43.7

20:11.4 20:11.4 0:00.0
20:43.7 40:55.1 0:32.2
22:30.3 1:03:25.4 2:18.8
22:31.7 1:25:57.2 2:20.3
22:41.5 1:48:38.8 2:30.1
22:55.2  2:11:34.0 2:43.7
24:28.5 2:36:02.5 4:17.0
24:30.4  3:00:32.9 4:19.0

4
Average Time: 21:53.0

19:02.8 19:02.8 0:00.0
20:01.3 39:04.1 0:58.5
21:11.7 1:00:15.8 2:08.9
23:37.8 1:23:53.7 4:35.0
25:31.6  1:49:25.3 6:28.8
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - Pacelli Finish Position
Team Score (places): 102
1 25 Christonna Shafranski 14 14
2 20 Adrianna Kosobucki 16 30
3 26 Grace Van Handel 17 47
4 22 Grace Engebretson 19 66
5 23 Dominique Jamison 36 102
6 21 Abigail Dahlseng (40) (142)
7 24 Emma Kulick 47) (189)
Team - Marion Finish Position
Team Score (places): 147
1 254  Delaney 3 3
2 252 Hannah 28 31
3 253 Paige Polzin 30 61
4 255 Melody Riemer 41 102
5 256 Harmony Riemer 45 147
6 258 Tailyn Beyersdorf (50) (197)
7 257 Kayla Jung (53) (250)
Team - Weyauwega-Fremont Finish Position
Team Score (places): 156
1 217 Caragan Volz 10 10
2 218 Daisy Wilson 12 22
3 212 Saylor Alberts 34 56
4 216 Natalie Schneider 49 105
5 214 Paige Kempf 51 156
6 213 Emily Durrant (52) (208)
Team - Bonduel Finish Position
Team Score (places): 168
1 179 Ashlyn Schnell 22 22
2 173 Arianna Factor 29 51
3 178 Laney Richmond 37 88
4 177 Anna Palmer 38 126
5 175 Abby Owen 42 168
6 176 Abigail Palmer (43) (211)
7 174  Allyssa Moser (46) (257)
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Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 5
Average Time: 22:06.4

21:39.7
21:45.2
21:47.2
22:00.3
23:19.9
23:46.7
25:29.4

- 6

21:39.7

43:24.9
1:05:12.1
1:27:12.4
1:50:32.3
2:14:19.1
2:39:48.5

0:00.0
0:05.5
0:07.5
0:20.5
1:40.2
2:07.0
3:49.7

Average Time: 22:44.3

19:34.2
22:46.5
22:51.3
23:53.7
24:35.8
26:06.7
27:51.0

-7

19:34.2

42:20.7
1:05:12.0
1:29:05.7
1:53:41.6
2:19:48.3
2:47:39.3

0:00.0
3:12.3
3:17.1
4:19.5
5:01.6
6:32.5
8:16.8

Average Time: 23:45.3

21:22.9
21:30.4
23:04.5
25:49.4
26:59.5
27:38.0

8

21:22.9
42:53.4
1:05:58.0
1:31:47.4
1:58:46.9
2:26:24.9

0:00.0
0:07.4
1:41.6
4:26.4
5:36.5
6:15.0

Average Time: 23:11.3

22:07.0
22:49.1
23:20.2
23:32.5
24:07.9
24:08.4
24:39.4

22:07.0

44:56.2
1:08:16.4
1:31:48.9
1:55:56.8
2:20:05.3
2:44:44.7

0:00.0
0:42.1
1:13.1
1:25.4
2:00.8
2:01.4
2:32.3
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Manawa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 54  Jody Wentworth Less Than 5 23:47.7 23:47.7 0:00.0
2 55 Brianna Severson Less Than 5 25:47.4 49:35.1 1:59.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3 10/15/2015 08:23:18



